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5.41 AC.

1.62 AC.

2.05 AC.

AVAILABLE
92,355 SF

68,052 SF

120,000 SF

95,082 SF
DELIGHT OF THE WORLD
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OUTPARCEL
AVAILABLE

OUTPARCEL
AVAILABLE

OUTPARCEL
AVAILABLE

OUTPARCEL
SHAMMY CAR WASH
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*

*NOT OWNED

13,462 SF

13,808 VPD

38,000 VPD


